Start:
Buy-in:
Stack:

CAPT MILLION
SATELLITE
19:00 Uhr Re-Entry:
50 + 10 Euro Late Reg.:
15.000 Levels:

unlimited
Level 12
20 min.

1 0 100 200

2 200 100 200

3 300 100 300

4 400 200 400

5 400 200 400

6 600 300 600

7 800 400 800

8 800 400 800

9 1.000 500 1.000
10 1.000 500 1.000
11 1.200 600 1.200
12 1.500 700 1.500

. ENDOFREGISTRATION-BREAK

13 1.500 1.000 1.500
14 2.000 1.000 2.000
15 3.000 1.500 3.000
16 4.000 2.000 4.000
17 6.000 3.000 6.000
18 8.000 4.000 8.000
19 12.000 6.000 12.000
20 16.000 8.000 16.000
21 20.000 10.000 20.000
22 30.000 15.000 30.000
23 40.000 20.000 40.000

Additional changes according to tournament management. Further information at poker.casinos.at.

Player Protection Information: playsponsible.at

@ casinos.at

Admission to the casino in accordance with the visiting and gaming
regulations of Casinos Austria AG. Official photo identification required. "
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